
Hummus,  Housemade Hummus with crispy Chick Peas & Flatbread. V 
Black Pudding Scotch Egg, Served with Spiced Apple Sauce. 
King Prawns, Cooked in Garlic & Chorizo on Sourdough Toast.
Chicken Terrine, Chilli & Tomato Chutney, House Croutons.
Pimm’s Cured Salmon, Cucumber Ribbons, Mint Crème Fraiche, Strawberry Soil.

Olives, Garlic & Chilli .  V VE GF
Sourdough Loaf, Chicken Skin Butter.
Halloumi Fries, Marinara Sauce. V GF
House Chicken Wings, Ask for Today’s Flavour. 

£8
£10
£12
£9
£12

Mains
Fish & Chips, Beer Battered Haddock, Triple Cooked Chips, Peas, Tartar Sauce
Mushroom Risotto, Wild Mushrooms, Creamy Sauce, Grated Nutmeg. V VE
Caesar Salad, Gem lettuce, Parmesan Crisp, Crispy Pancetta. Add Chicken £5 .   GFO
Steak Burger, Lettuce, Pickles, Tomato, M&B Sauce, House Slaw. Add Bacon £2.5
Falafel Burger, House Sauce and Fries.  GF V VE

Roasts

Sirloin of Beef  GFA
Roast Chicken  GFA
Pork Belly  GFA
Ultimate Roast - All 3 MEATS   GFA
Vegtable Wellington  V VE

£17
£15
£13.5
£17
£15.5

£4.5
£4.5
£2.5

Sides

Truffle & Parmesan Fries. £6.5
Tenderstem Broccoli. £4.5
House Slaw. £4

Sweet Potato Fries. £5 
Onion Rings . £4.5
Creamed Mash Potato. £4.5

Triple Cooked Chips.   £4.5
Seasonal Vegetables. £4.5
Fries. £4

Snacks

Starters

£4.5
£6
£7.5
£7.5

MOTTE & BAILEY
PIRTON

THE

Please Make Our Staff Aware of Any Allergens Within Your Party

Sunday

£22.5
£20
£20.5
£29
£18.5

Sides
Cauliflower Cheese
Stuffing
Yorkshire Puddings

All our Roasts are served with, Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Vegatables,
Butternut Squash purée, Gravy and of course Yorkshire Pudding. 


