

Sunday

Snacks

Olives, Garlic & Chilli. V VE GF	£4.5
Sourdough Loaf, Chicken Skin Butter.	£6
Halloumi Fries, Marinara Sauce. V GF	£7.5
House Chicken Wings, Ask for Today's Flavour.	£7.5

Starters

Hummus, Housemade Hummus with crispy Chick Peas & Flatbread. V	£8
Black Pudding Scotch Egg, Served with Spiced Apple Sauce.	£10
King Prawns, Cooked in Garlic & Chorizo on Sourdough Toast.	£12
Chicken Terrine, Chilli & Tomato Chutney, House Croutons.	£9
Pimm's Cured Salmon, Cucumber Ribbons, Mint Crème Fraiche, Strawberry Soil.	£12

Mains

Fish & Chips, Beer Battered Haddock, Triple Cooked Chips, Peas, Tartar Sauce	£17
Mushroom Risotto, Wild Mushrooms, Creamy Sauce, Grated Nutmeg. V VE	£15
Caesar Salad, Gem lettuce, Parmesan Crisp, Crispy Pancetta. Add Chicken £5. GFO	£13.5
Steak Burger, Lettuce, Pickles, Tomato, M&B Sauce, House Slaw. Add Bacon £2.5	£17
Falafel Burger, House Sauce and Fries. GF V VE	£15.5

Roasts

All our Roasts are served with, Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Vegatables, Butternut Squash purée, Gravy and of course Yorkshire Pudding.

Sirloin of Beef GFA	£22.5	Sides	
Roast Chicken GFA	£20	Cauliflower Cheese	£4.5
Pork Belly GFA	£20.5		£4.5
Ultimate Roast - All 3 MEATS GFA	£29	Stuffing Yorkshire Puddings	£2.5
Vegtable Wellington V VE	£18.5	forksinie Puddings £2.5	

Sides

Truffle & Parmesan Fries, £6.5	Sweet Potato Fries. £5	Triple Cooked Chips. £4.5
Tenderstem Broccoli. £4.5	Onion Rings . £4.5	Seasonal Vegetables. £4.5
House Slaw, £4	Creamed Mash Potato. £4.5	Fries. £4